
S DIV: LOTS 3, 4, 5 & 6 BLOCK H 
RD R/W & EX THE E 69.7 FT & EX R
914-415.

STRICKLAND MARTEEN/STRICKLAND LINDA SUE TRUST
186 SEVEN FARMS DR. STE F#396, PIZZA HUT #710137
DANIEL ISLAND, SC 29492

00-00-00-13820-000

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

32317.060 1.00/

08/11/2022 ME 0.53 129,938 0 0 129,938

STANDARD
1

191,259
23,269

129,938
344,466

0
344,466

0
344,466
344,466

0

346,545

1510/1548 3/14/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STRICKLAND LINDA SUE

STRICKLAND LINDA SU

1247/1868 9/28/2012 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ELZIE

MARTEEN STRICKLAND 
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22-050 04/29/2022

HX Base Yr

507 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 9 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5700 04 1,950 115.8780 106.61 207,890 2001 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1928

BAS 462 100 462 45,314

BAS 1,466 100 1,466 143,787

CAN 21 30 6 589

CAN 52 30 16 1,570

2,001 1,950 191,259

BAS= W29 S41 W1 S14 E1 BAS= S11 E8 CAN= S4 E13 N4 W13$ E21 N5
CAN= E3 N7 W3 S7$ N17 W7 S8 W22 S3$ N3 E22 N8 E7 N44$.

BAS

29

41

14
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22

8

7
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11

8
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17

7

8
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3

CAN4

13

413

CAN

3

7

3

7

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,745.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2001 2001 3 100 10,571

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,212.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,818

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 24 16 384.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 2,880

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 5.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 5,000

23,269

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CG 0.00 0.00 23,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 4.50 5.63 129,938


